
1996 Umstead 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 03/30/1996

O'all Elapsed Time Pace Age StateGroup - Pos Name

Order at 50.00 Miles Finishers

1 07:01:00 08:25 39 Drach,  Dave1M30-39

2 07:47:00 09:20 31 Weinstein,  Marty2M30-39

3 08:22:00 10:02 35 NC Cox,  Lee3M30-39

4 08:37:00 10:20 56 Dabes,  Joe1M50-59

5 09:04:00 10:53 53 NC Lugiano,  Joe2M50-59

6 09:14:00 11:05 52 Harrison,  Frank3M50-59

7 09:17:00 11:08 46 Baum,  Gary1M40-49

8 09:24:00 11:17 44 Richard,  Greg2M40-49

8 09:24:00 11:17 38 Staley,  Marlys1F30-39

10 09:40:00 11:36 53 NC Boeder,  Bob4M50-59

10 09:40:00 11:36 50 Rodatz,  Chris4M50-59

12 09:46:00 11:43 56 Villeneuve,  Don6M50-59

13 09:53:00 11:52 57 NC Esser,  Walt7M50-59

14 09:56:00 11:55 45 Stoneking,  Carey3M40-49

15 10:01:00 12:01 45 Simmons,  Renee1F40-49

16 10:13:00 12:16 46 Baun,  Donald4M40-49

17 10:16:00 12:19 38 Newton,  Dana4M30-39

18 10:31:00 12:37 26 O'Briant,  Jason1M20-29

19 10:41:00 12:49 44 Simmons,  Bob5M40-49

20 10:55:00 13:06 57 Montgomery,  Allen A8M50-59

21 10:59:00 13:11 41 MacMillan,  Frank6M40-49

22 11:10:00 13:24 53 McMurry,  Don9M50-59

23 11:33:00 13:52 50 Piper,  Bill10M50-59

24 11:36:00 13:55 47 Grayson,  Dan7M40-49

25 11:37:00 13:56 37 WV Hamrick, JR,  Dennis R5M30-39

26 11:42:00 14:02 41 Onisch,  Jay8M40-49

27 11:45:00 14:06 39 Barshinger,  Carl6M30-39

28 11:47:00 14:08 32 Abbott,  Richard J7M30-39

29 11:59:00 14:23 25 McDonald,  David2M20-29

30 12:14:00 14:41 40 Lefferts,  Peter C9M40-49

31 12:20:00 14:48 59 Morrin,  Michael11M50-59

32 12:51:00 15:25 65 Zerbil,  Glen1M60-69

33 15:17:00 18:20 51 MD Moore,  Rebecca1F50-59

34 15:30:00 18:36 60 Lindblade,  James2M60-69
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